HARRISON COUNTY WEST VIRGINIA SANITARY SEWER LINE UPGRADES ON RIDGEWAY DRIVE, RAINBOW ROAD & ARROWOOD DRIVE BID TABULATION

Thrasher Project #101-010-1092

Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	Pro Contracting Inc. Lost Creek, WV WV044670		Rover Construction, Inc St. Albans, WV WV License #WV000117		D&M Contracting, Inc New Alexandria, PA WV License #WV032637	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1		LS	Record Drawings (GPS location of all structures and	\$6,000.00		\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2		LS	Videotaping	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$27,451.00	\$27,451.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3		LS	Erosion and Sediment Control	\$12,500.00		\$5,500.00,	\$5,500.00	\$8,380.00	\$8,380.00
4	1	LS	Mobilization / Demobilization	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$12,774.00	\$12,774.00	\$14,300.00	\$14,300.00
5	380	LF	Remove Existing Sewer Line and Replace with 8" PVC SDR 35 Gravity Sewer	\$60.00	\$22,800.00	\$50.00	\$19,000.00	\$88.25 ¹	\$33,535.00
6	650	LF	Remove Existing Sewer Line and Replace with 8" PVC SDR 35 Gravity Sewer Line (6'-9' Deep)	\$65.00 _*	\$42,250.00	\$55.00	\$35,750.00	\$93.00	\$60,450.00
7	650	LF	New 8" PVC SDR 35 Gravity Sewer Line (0'-6' Deep)	\$60.00	\$39,000.00	\$45.00	\$29,250.00	\$87.50	\$56,875.00
8	650	LF	New 8" PVC SDR 35 Gravity Sewer Line (6'-9' Deep)	\$65.00	\$42,250.00	\$50.00	\$32,500.00	\$94.50	\$61,425.00
9	6	EA	Remove Existing Manhole and Replace with New Manhole Base, Cone Top, Regular Watertight Casting and Lid (0'-6')	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$3,515.00	\$21,090.00
10	13	EA	Install New Manhole Base, Cone Top, Regular Watertight Casting and Lid	\$1,900.00	\$24,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$3,195.00	\$41,535.00
11	28	VF	48" Diameter Riser Pipe	\$140.00	\$3,920.00	\$250.00	\$7,000.00	\$195.00	\$5,460.00
12	3	EA	Tie-In to Existing Manhole	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,865.00	\$8,595.00
13	8	EA	Tie-in to Existing Sewer Line	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$3,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$1,675.00	\$13,400.00
14	2	EA	Install New 8" Clean Out	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$890.00	\$1,780.00
15	25	EA	8" X 8" X "4 PVC Wye	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$430.00	\$10,750.00
16	600	LF	4" PVC Lateral Service Pipe	\$40.00	\$24,000.00	\$25.00	\$15,000.00	\$68.00	\$40,800.00
17	25	EA	Reconnection of Existing Sewer Customers	\$350.00	\$8,750.00	\$1,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$710.00	\$17,750.00
18	225	LF	Concrete Sidewalk/Driveway Repair	\$100.00	\$22,500.00	\$115.00	\$25,875.00	\$116.50	\$26,212.50
19	675	LF	HMA Driveway / Road Repair	\$45.00	\$30,375.00	\$95.00	\$64,125.00	\$55.50	\$37,462.50
20	2	EA	Concrete Anchors	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$950.00.	\$1,900.00	\$816.00	\$1,632.00
21	8	EA	Cut and Plug Existing Sewer Line	\$500.00,	\$4,000.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,120.00	\$8,960.00
22	3	EA	Abandonment of Existing Manhole	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
23	220	LF	Stream Bank Slope Protection	\$75.00	\$16,500.00	\$75.00	\$16,500.00	\$16.40	\$3,608.00
			TOTAL BID		\$366,645.00		\$425,800.00		\$478,500.00

THRASHER

600 White Oaks Blvd.
P.O. Box 940
Bridgeport, WV 26330
(304) 624-4108
Fax: 624-7831
thrasher@thethrashergroup.com
www.thethrashergroup.com

